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

Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Legal suite with its own hydro meter! High 

ceiling, spacious rooms, covered outdoor & separate laundry. 2 bedroom 1 bathroom (tub and shower).No 

pets please and street parking. Contact Us:Ace Agencies Property Management 604.210.3992 

$1,600 / 2br - Renovated Basement Unit in a Fourplex- Pet 
Friendly! (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2 + Den, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: w/Approval 

No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 50%, Available: January 1st, One Year Lease, Security Deposit: Half Months 

Rent. Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This unit has been updated beautifully!The kitchen is bright with big 

windows and updated stainless steel appliances. The dining room with new lighting and new laminate flooring 

opens up to the living room with a cozy fireplace and doors that open up to the deck.The master bedroom has 

updated lighting and a full ensuite. An additional bedroom plus a den. Main bathroom is a good size.  Single car 

mailto:abff600add6d332b81c085aa75cc4e2f@hous.craigslist.org
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parking plus driveway parking. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1to book a viewing, 

Reference the address: “Bsmt 2767 Babich Street, Abbotsford” 

68f2b5743aac3295ba4b2e41c88fea93@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - 980ft2 - Newer 2Bdrm Suite! 1000sqft Includes 
Utilities (Aldergrove) 
Newer 2 Bdrm large Suite! Just under 1000sqft Close to all amenities and highway. Includes utilities, High 

Speed Internet, Separate temperature controls for each room, Washer/Dryer and dish washer. Full daylight 

windows. Close to park! No smoking, no pets. $1750.00 References Required. 

c6d709f22d8a31eb847f0c25a8088a20@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Beautiful 2BdRm Above Gnd Bsmt Suite (East 

Abbotsford / Sandy Hill) 

This 2 bedroom above ground basement suite is easy to show. Located in the much sought after Sandy Hill 

Community and minutes away from hiking trails, schools, and shopping centers.  Our suite is well suited for 

students, young couples, or small families.As you arrive around the separate rear entrance you will be greeted 

by a covered private patio area that can be used as an outdoor living space, with a small view. Entering into the 

suite takes you into the big living room area with new laminate floors and attached kitchen with ample lighting 

that features a built-in dishwasher, gas range, and large refrigerator. Down the hall is two large bedrooms that 

each can comfortably fit queen size beds, and each come with ample closet space, and new thick carpet. Also 

down the hall you will find the entrance to your own large laundry room with new washer and dryer, and a 

very large storage closet. Through the laundry room is your updated bathroom with tub and shower. All 

windows have been replaced which keeps the suite warm in the winters and cool in the summer.  

0de5a394ad9c33ee9f8f74083cf3241f@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,795 / 2br - Daylight Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: With Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: March 1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months 

Rent.Full Daylight suite with child Friendly yard. Street parking with own gate access. 5 appliances, lovely patio 

area, shared yard. Excellent Shed for your lawn maintenance. Pet with approval + deposit.  Please call Ace 

Property Management at 604-853-2718 –Ext-1 

$1,800 / 2br - 850ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom basement for rent, Very recently renovated features:  

- New flooring, paint, kitchen and bathroom- laundry in-suite- Lots of storage, Close to all levels of school and 

mailto:68f2b5743aac3295ba4b2e41c88fea93@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c6d709f22d8a31eb847f0c25a8088a20@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0de5a394ad9c33ee9f8f74083cf3241f@hous.craigslist.org
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